
меню

БАР



DINER (Лагер)

DINER (пшеничное белое)

Перони
Double Chocolat
Erdinger
Budweiser
Мишенька Вишен
Сидрова Коза

ПИВО РАЗЛИВНОЕ / КВАС 

500мл

500мл

300/500мл

500мл

500мл

500мл

500мл

500мл

350₽ 
350₽ 

340/450₽ 

390₽ 
390₽ 
370₽ 
250₽ 
250₽

Clausthaler

Mojito

ПИВО БУТЫЛОЧНОЕ / СИДР 

БЕЗАЛКОГОЛЬНЫЕ КОКТЕЙЛИ

330мл

330/800мл

300₽ 

350/650₽ 

Coca-cola
Fanta
Sprite
Tonic
Red Bull
Морс (облепиховый/клюквенный)

Сок  (в ассортименте )

Компот домашний 
(в ассортименте )

Courtois

НАПИТКИ

МИНЕРАЛЬНАЯ ВОДА

330мл

250мл

250мл

250мл

250мл

250мл

250мл

1000мл

250/750мл

200₽ 
200₽ 
200₽ 

200₽ 
250₽ 
250₽ 
200₽ 
500₽

200/300₽ 

Клубника со сливками
Вишня/шоколад
Ванильный/клубничный
/ шоколадный

СВЕЖЕВЫЖАТЫЕ СОКИ

ФИРМЕННЫЕ ЛИМОНАДЫ

330мл

330мл

330мл

300₽ 
300₽ 
300₽ 

Эспрессо
Двойной эспрессо
Американо
Капучино 
Латте
Флэт Вайт (Flat white)

Гляссе
Ice Latte
Какао
Молоко Соевое/Кокосовое/Миндальное

Ассам /Эрл грей 
Сенча /Жасмин
/Молочный улун 
Фруктово-ягодный
Облепиховый
Матча
Чабрец

КОФЕ

ЧАЙ

30мл

60мл

100мл

200мл

200мл

200мл

200мл

200мл

250мл

50мл

400/800мл

400/800мл

170₽ 
 220₽ 
 180₽ 
 250₽ 
 270₽ 
 250₽ 
 250₽ 
 250₽ 
 250₽ 
 100₽ 

250/400₽ 

Апельсин\Яблоко\
Морковь\Сельдерей

250мл 350₽ 

Облепиха-миндаль 400/800мл 450/650₽ 

СМУЗИ/МОЛОЧНЫЕ КОКТЕЙЛИ

400/800мл

400/800мл

250мл

400/800мл

250/400₽ 

250/400₽ 
300/550₽ 

250/400₽ 
250₽ 
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